Schedule of documents — Freedom of information request no. FOIREQ21/00067

Document | Page | Date No. of | Description Decision on access Exemption
no. no. pages
1 1 11 March 2021 - 4 Email chain Refused in full 47E(d)
15 April 2021
5 5 22 December 2020 | 2 Email chain Refused in full 47E(d)
—12 January 2021
3 7 12 January 2021 4 Attachment to document 2 Refused in full 47E(d)
4 11 23 December 2020 | 1 File note Refused in full 47E(d)
5 12 23 December 2020 | 3 Internal email Refused in full 47E(d)
6 15 23 December 2020 | 4 Internal email Refused in full 47E(d)
7 19 23 December 2020 | 4 Internal email Refused in full 47E(d)
8 23 23 December 2020 | 2 Internal email Refused in full 47E(d)
9 25 23 December 2020 | 4 Internal email Refused in full 47E(d)
10 29 25 January 2021 2 Email Refused in full 47E(d)
11 31 19 January 2021 2 Email Refused in full 47E(d)
12 33 19 April 2021 2 Email Refused in full 47E(d)
13 35 27 April 2021 3 Email Refused in full 47E(d)
14 38 23 December 2020 | 2 Email Refused in full 47E(d)
15 40 7 January 2021 2 Email Refused in full 47E(d)
16 42 1 May 2021 2 Email Refused in full 47E(d)




Document | Page | Date No. of | Description Decision on access Exemption
no. no. pages
17 44 1 December 2020 2 Email Refused in full 47E(d)
18 46 3 May 2021 2 Email Refused in full 47E(d)
19 48 Undated 19 Schedule of 22 IC review Refused in full 47E(d)
applications on foot
20 67 19 April 2021 3 Letter from third party to OAIC Refused in full 42
21 70 19 April 2021 5 Internal emails Refused in full 42
22 75 19 April 2021 6 Internal emails Refused in full 42
23 81 20 April 2021 6 Internal emails Refused in full 42
24 87 20 April 2021 6 Internal emails Refused in full 42
25 93 20 April 2021 6 Internal emails Refused in full 42
26 99 20 April 2021 6 Internal emails Refused in full 42
27 105 20 April 2021 6 Internal emails Refused in full 42
28 111 20 April 2021 6 Internal emails Refused in full 42
29 117 20 April 2021 7 Internal emails Refused in full 42
30 124 20 April 2021 8 Internal emails Refused in full 42
31 132 21 April 2021 8 Internal emails Refused in full 42
32 140 Undated 11 Internal OAIC document Refused in full 42
33 151 22 April 2021 5 Internal emails Refused in full 42
34 156 Undated 2 Attachment to document 46 Refused in full 42




Document | Page | Date No. of | Description Decision on access Exemption
no. no. pages
35 158 22 April 2021 5 Internal emails Refused in full 42
36 163 22 April 2021 5 Internal emails Refused in full 42
37 168 22 April 2021 2 Internal emails Release in part 22
38 170 22 April 2021 5 Internal emails Refused in full 42
39 175 Undated 3 Attachment to document 38 Refused in full 42
40 178 21 April 2021 4 Internal emails Refused in full 42
41 182 23 April 2021 3 Internal emails Refused in full 42
42 185 19 March 2021 1 Email Refused in full 47E(d)
43 186 5 May 2021 1 Email Refused in full 47E(d)
44 187 14 December 2020 | 2 Email from third party to OAIC Refused in full 42
45 189 14 December 2020 | 2 Email to third party Refused in full 42
46 191 19 November 2020 | 1 Email to third party Refused in full 42
47 192 19 April 2021 2 Internal email Refused in full 47E(d)
48 194 19 April 2021 1 Email from third party Refused in full 42
49 195 19 April 2021 3 Attachment to document 48 Refused in full 42
50 198 20 April 2021 2 Internal email Refused in full 42
51 200 19 April 2021 3 Attachment to document 50 Refused in full 42
52 203 21 April 2021 3 Internal email Refused in full 42
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53 206 21 April 2021 8 Internal email Refused in full 42

54 214 28 April 2021 1 Meeting invitation Release in part 22

55 215 7 May 2021 3 Email Release in part 22

56 218 20 April 2021 4 Internal email Refused in full 42

57 222 20 April 2021 -23 1 Text correspondence Refused in full 47E(d)

April 2021

58 223 19 April 2021 6 Internal email Refused in full 42

59 229 19 April 2021 1 Email Refused in full 42

60 230 19 April 2021 3 Attachment to document 59 Refused in full 42

61 233 26 April 2021 3 Internal emails Release in part 22
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